
2017089 Boland Seniors
Women's Singles Over 65

1

2

TSA520047

TSA511025

EDEN

Winelands

[1] June SMITH

Henriette DE VILLIERS 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA490045

TSA510091

Winelands

WP

Suzanne BELLINGAN

Shirley ENGERS 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA510038

TSA410022

EDEN

WP

Hanlé CRONJE

Apolonia MARITZ 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA510067

TSA430019

WP

WP

Tilla ACKHURST

[2] Barbara ROSE-INNES 4-6, 6-4, 6-3

[1] June SMITH

Shirley ENGERS

6-2, 4-6, 6-1

Hanlé CRONJE

[2] Barbara ROSE-INNES

6-1, 6-3

Shirley ENGERS

Hanlé CRONJE

6-3, 6-4

Hanlé CRONJE

[1] June SMITH

[2] Barbara ROSE-INNES 6-2, 6-2

[1] June SMITH

Henriette DE VILLIERS

Suzanne BELLINGAN 6-1, 6-1

Apolonia MARITZ

Tilla ACKHURST Walkover

Suzanne BELLINGAN

Tilla ACKHURST

6-4, 6-4

Tilla ACKHURST

D1

Henriette DE VILLIERS

BYE

Henriette DE VILLIERS
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